DAC11 DIGITAL TO ANALOG CONVERTER
SPECI FICATIONS
Compatibility : Functional superset of the DEC AAV11-A. Extra functions use unassigned bits in the regis ters and unused pins
on the 110 connector.
Power Requirements: • .7A at + 5VDC (TYP)
• .35A at + 12VDC (TYP)
LSI-11 Bus Interface: 4 Registers (Read /Write):
• Channel 0 data

MINI
DISK
SYSTEM
The MDS family provides a minimum cost solution to the problem of adding fixed media mass storage to
an LSI -11 / Q-8us computer system . For a floppy disk based system, the MDS will provide not only increased
on-line storage, but major performance improvements as well. Since the WDC11 controller with 5.25"
Winchester drive has a data transfer rate over a times that of an RX02 floppy (164kb/sec versus 20kb/sec
for a single cylinder) you may look forward to significant throughput increases , depending on the application .
-.
The MDS subsystem includes the Single Drive Chassis, 6 foot controller cable , and WDC11 controller . The
drive chassis contains the 5.25 " Winchester disk drive , power supply, and cooling fan. The compact chassis
may be placed next to or on top of the host computer system or hidden away behind it .
TO ORDER:
Capacity Available Emulations (specify one)
MDS-5 5Mb 2x RK05
MDS-10 10Mb 4x RK05 2 x RL01 1 x RL02
MDS-15 15Mb 6x RK05
MDS-20 20Mb ax RK05 4x AL01 2x AL02 1 x AP02
MDS-35 35Mb 3x AL02 1 x AP02 2x AK06 1 x AKO?
MDS-56 56Mb 4x AL02 2x AP02 4xAK06 2x RKO?
DEC, LSI-11 , RK05, RL01/2, and AP02 are trademarks of the Digital Equipment Corp .
9000 ETON AVENUE
CANOGA PARK , CALIFORNIA 91304 U.S.
TM: DEC and LSI-11 are trademarks of the Digital Equipment Corp. (818) 709-7600 TWX : 910·494·1248